Ve s VAT 105006
|

o - P.0. Box 790, Stevenson, Washinglon 966480790 N S i
126059 = s o RG0S

i

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE, INC., a
W

ashington corporation, ROOK /59 PAGF g3

FILED FO2 REGORD
SKAMANIL CO.WASH
BY fecounlt Recossghts Aop:
| 08 20 2 20 it 16
NO. C 96-8 Pk .
CERTIFICATE oF . RUGLTOR -

Plaintiff;

vs.

CHERRT M. GRAMPS aka CHERRI M

WALZ i

EXEMPLIFICATIOARY I1 0LSON

“

et et gt gt St vt N Nt Nk Nt N N Nl Vsl it Vst Vogel o

Defendant;

-I, Donna J. Wood, Administrator of the SKAMANIA COUNTY DISTRICT COURT.cgrt/ify
that I have compared the copy/copies listedrbelow with the priginal record in

- my office and the attached is & true copy of the said original.
certify'that KAREN S. WYNINGER whose genuine signature appeais bel

I further,
ow,?;s and

¥as at the time of signing, COURF COMMISSIONER of the SKAMANIA COUNTY = I
DISTRICT COURT. ’

D T, ALY

I, KAREN S. WYNINGER, Court Commissioner of fhe SKAMANIA COUNTY DISTRICT
COURT, do.hereby certify that DONNA J. %00D whose genuine signéture appears
below is and was at the time of signing Administrator of the SKAﬁANIA COUNTY
DISTRICT COURT and legal custodian of the records below. - I further certify

that this attestation is in proper form according to the laws of the-state of
Washington. o

Witnegs my hand this AUGUST 14, 1996

@ess my hand this fUGUST 14, 1996
N \ . - \ - Tl
. bn_“/('\_‘T \u\ L\)ﬁnﬁ /

\\\\fgministrator




ROOK /59 PAGF 31 APR 2488

SKAHAMACQW“YIHQRWTOWH“
IN THE DISTRICT COURT FOR SKAMANIA COUNTY, WASHEWVENSSN., WASHINGTON

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE, INC., a
Washington corporation,

: Piaintiif,
vs.

ORDER OF DEFAULT
~ AND JUDGMENT

_CHERRI M. GRAHPS aVa CHERRI M.
WALZ,

‘Defendant.

St St S St St St et St Nant® St oot St

SUMMARY OF JUDGMENT (RCW 4.64.030)

Judament Creditor:f'ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE, INC.

Attorneyvfor Cfeﬂitor: Lawfence J. Holzman

Judgment Debtors: Chefri'H. Gramps aka Cherri M. walz

Jﬁdgment Amounts:

Principal . . . . . 126.51

Interest to April 08, 1996. . 73.54

Dishonored, Check Handling Fees s 335.00

Costs . . o . . &4.80

Attorney's Fees . i : - 250.00
TOTAL JUDGMENT. 349.85

Judgment shall'bear'interest at 12%

DEFAULT JUDGMENT - Page 1

LAVRENCE J. HOLZHAX .
ATTORNEY AT LAM
7414 NE Hazel Dell Ave #211 -
Vancouver, WA 98665
1160) 737-2435

2w LS

PO 0%,

o

&

o s




ROOR /S“i PAGE 70
ORDER OF DEFAULT AND JUDuHENT

This matter hav1ng come on regularly for hearlng before ]
/
court of the Honorable ot r> ReYuiah and on the “

day of ‘April, 1996, the plaintiff appearing by and through its
attqrney; Lawrence’J. Holzﬁan thereof. The defendant did nott
‘appear . The Court, having read the'testimony and'conéidered the
evidence of the plarntlff, and bexng duly advised in the premlses,
it is hereby _ _

ORDERED, ADJUDGED, and DFCREED that the plalnt1ff be and 1t is
hereby awarded Judgment against the defendant(s), Cherri M. Gramps
aka Cherri ﬁ. waiz, in the sum of $200.05 for the monies cwed,
including intetest to April 08, '19§6 together with plaintiff's
reasoﬁable ettorney'S'fees, pursuant to RCW 62A 3- 515(1), in the
'sum of 5250 00, and plaintiff’ s costs 1ncurred hereln 1n the sum of
384.80, and dlShOﬂO'ed check and handling fees of $335.00 and that
’the total amount shall bear 1nterest at the rate of 12% per annum

’from the date of Judgment.

- DONE IN OPEN COURT this day of _April , 1996.

Lawrenge J. Hoféman
WSBA No. 19136 .
of Attorney for Plaintiff

DEFAULT. JUDGMENT - Page 2

LAWRENCE J. HOLZMAN
ATTORNEY AT LAW
7414 NE Hazel Dell Ave #2131
Vancouver, WA 98685
136G} 737-243%




